DATA SHEET
Product specification
Supersedes data of 2000 Aug 09
File under Integrated Circuits, IC19
2001 Jun 25
INTEGRATED CIRCUITS
TZA3014
2.5 Gbits/s postamplifier with level

The TZA3014 can be delivered in HTQFP32 and HBCC32
packages and as bare die.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE
NUMBER
PACKAGE
NAME DESCRIPTION VERSION
TZA3014HT HTQFP32 plastic, heatsink thin quad flat package; 32 leads; body 5 × 5 × 1.0 mm SOT547-2
TZA3014VH HBCC32 plastic, heatsink bottom chip carrier; 32 terminals; body 5 × 5 × 0.65 mm SOT560-1
TZA3014U − bare die; 2.22 × 2.22 × 0.28 mm −
2001 Jun 25 3
Philips Semiconductors Product specification
2.5 Gbits/s postamplifier with level detector TZA3014
BLOCK DIAGRAM
handbook, full pagewidth
MGU122
TZA3014